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From: Fetter, Allen
Sent: Monday, March 20, 2017 3:51 PM
To: Schiele, Raymond Joseph; pshastings (pshastings@tva.gov)
Cc: Vokoun, Patricia; Dozier, Tamsen; Sutton, Mallecia
Subject: FW: ER Audit NRC staff names, telephone numbers and email addresses for IMS

FYI 
 

From: Vokoun, Patricia  
Sent: Monday, March 20, 2017 1:42 PM 
To: Fetter, Allen  
Cc: Sutton, Mallecia ; Dozier, Tamsen  
Subject: FW: ER Audit NRC Staff 
 
Hi, Allen, 
 
Names, phone numbers and email addresses were requested by TVA for the purpose of establishing IMS 
software accounts related to the environmental Audit. The two tables of requested information can be found 
after the signature block. 
 
Please forward this information to TVA at your earliest convenience. 
 
Please let me know if I can further assist. 
 
Thank you and have a great day, 
 
Patricia Vokoun 
301-415-3470 
571.212.3554 c 
 
 

Name Work Phone e-mail Address 
Tami Dozier (301) 415-2272 tamsen.dozier@nrc.gov 

Patricia Vokoun (301) 415-3470 patricia.vokoun@nrc.gov 

Peyton Doub (301) 415-6703 peyton.doub@nrc.gov 

Jennifer Davis (301) 415-3835 jennifer.davis@nrc.gov 

Mohammad Haque (301) 415-4041 mohammad.haque@nrc.gov 

Daniel Barnhurst (301) 415-6653 daniel.barnhurst@nrc.gov 

Jack Cushing (301) 415-1424 jack.cushing@nrc.gov 

Donald Palmrose (301) 415-3803 donald.palmrose@nrc.gov 

Eva Hickey (301) 415-7000 ehickey@nrc.gov 

Daniel Mussatti (301) 415-2394 daniel.mussatti@nrc.gov 

Andrew Kugler (301) 415-2828 andrew.kugler@nrc.gov 

Laura Quinn-
Willingham (301) 415-2220 laura.quinn-willingham@nrc.gov 

Kevin Quinlan 301-415-6809 Kevin.Quinlan@nrc.gov 

Mallecia Sutton (301) 415-0673 Mallecia.Sutton@nrc.gov 
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Rao Tammara (301) 415-1265 Seshagiri.Tammara@nrc.gov 

Rich Clement (301) 415-1988 Richard.Clement@nrc.gov 

Ron Lavera (301) 415-5306 Ronald.Lavera@nrc.gov 

   
Mark McIntosh (865) 986-7296 Mark.M.McIntosh@usace.army.mil 

 
Name Work Phone e-mail Address 
Bruce McDowell  (509) 375-6668  bruce.mcdowell@pnnl.gov 

Kimberly Leigh  (330) 576 6590  kimberly.leigh@pnnl.gov 

Michael Smith (509) 371-7124  michael.smith@pnnl.gov 

Eva Mart (509) 375-2285  eva.mart@pnnl.gov 

Katie Cort 
(509) 372- 
4374  katherine.cort@pnnl.gov 

Dave Anderson  (509) 375-6781  DMA@pnnl.gov 

Becky Krieg (509) 371-7155  rebekah.kreig@pnnl.gov 

Ellen Kennedy (509) 375-2838  ellen.kennedy@pnnl.gov 

Bruce Napier  (509) 375-3896  bruce.napier@pnnl.gov 

Philip Meyer  (503) 417-7552  philip.meyer@pnnl.gov 

Julia Flaherty  (509) 372-4367  julia.flaherty@pnnl.gov 

Lara Aston  (360) 681-4557  lara.aston@pnnl.gov 

Jim Becker  (509) 371-7186  james.becker@pnnl.gov 

Steve Maheras  (614) 486-5350  steven.maheras@pnnl.gov 

Nancy Kohn (360) 681-3687  nancy.kohn@pnnl.gov 

Joanne Duncan (509) 371-7211  joanne.duncan@pnnl.gov 

 

From: Schiele, Raymond Joseph [mailto:rjschiele@tva.gov]  
Sent: Friday, March 17, 2017 2:57 PM 
To: Vokoun, Patricia <Patricia.Vokoun@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Fetter, Allen <Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov>; Stout, Daniel Paul <dpstout@tva.gov> 
Subject: [External_Sender] ER Audit NRC Staff 
 
Pat,  
 
Hope you enjoyed the RIC. We are making good progress here preparing for the ER Audit on 5/15/2017. However, we 
still need the names, phone numbers and email addresses of the ER Audit reviewers. At your earliest convenience, can 
you provide me the names, so I can start the process of setting up their access in the IMS database. 
 
Thanks, if you have any questions please contact me at your convenience. 
 
Ray Schiele 
Tennessee Valley Authority  
Clinch River Nuclear 
Small Modular Reactor Project 
Office-423-751-8628 
Cell-410-610-2320 
rjschiel@tva.gov 
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